OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mo | 1] 2]3] 4] 5] 6] 7] 8]9]10 ¢ | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

1  Viktor Siigur 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -2 28
2 | Iti Marii Varik 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +5 35
3 Laura Rubin 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 +16 46

Viéike vdistlus » 01.05.2024 16:49 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/535753
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3.3
1
1

3.7
5

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 2 3 4 s 6 7 Js |9 (10 ot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

4
9

3.7 3.7 3.3 3.3 4.3 3.3 3.7 36.3
6 7 2 3 10 4 8 6.3
1 2
2 2 2 1 2 1 13
2 1 1 1 2 10
1 1 4
1 1

Viéike voistlus » 01.05.2024 16:49 (2)

7%
43%
33%
13%

3%
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